
Bay View Boat Club 2024 Racing Calendar

Race Date Start Time End Time Event

Monday, April 15,2024 18:00 21:00 BVBC Monday Night Madness Spring #1

Monday, April 29, 2024 18:20 21:00 BVBC Monday Night Madness Spring #2

Saturday, May 04, 2024 13:00 17:00 BVBC Commodore's Cup

Monday, May 13, 2024 18:00 21:00 BVBC Monday Night Madness Spring #3

Monday, May 27, 2024 18:20 21:00 BVBC Monday Night Madness Spring #4

Monday, June 10, 2024 13:00 17:00 BVBC Monday Night Madness Spring #5

Monday, June 24, 2024 18:20 21:00 BVBC Monday Night Madness Sp.
Make-up

Saturday, July 20, 2024 13:00 17:00 BVBC Plastic Classic Regatta

Monday, July 22, 2024 18:20 21:00 BVBC Monday Night Madness Fall #1

Monday, August 05, 2024 18:20 21:00 BVBC Monday Night Madness Fall #2

Saturday, August 10, 2024 13:00 17:00 BVBC "Round the Rock"

Monday, August 19,2024 18:20 21:00 BVBC Monday Night Madness Fall #3

Monday, September 02, 2024 13:00 17:00 BVBC Monday Night Madness Fall #4

Monday, September 16, 2024 18:20 17:00 BVBC Monday Night Madness Fall #5

Monday, September 30, 2024 18:20 21:00 BVBC Monday Night Madness Fall
Make-up

Saturday, October 12, 2024 13:00 17:00 BVBC Champion of Champions




